City of Los Angeles - Department of Building and Safety REPORT OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORDS DECLARATIONS ATTACHMENT (Per L.A.M.C. Sec. 22.12, 22.13., refunds are not granted for a report where ANY work has been done on the report.)

PR	OJECT	T ADDRESS			ASSESSOR'S ID		
Des	cript	tion of property being sold: \(\) Vacant I	ot One Family Dwelling	Other Residenti	al Building		
The	Ow		for all reports. If the owner can	, manufa	larations under item A of Section I, the Buyer		
I.	<u>ow</u>	VNER'S DECLARATION:					
	l, a	as owner, declare under penalty of perjury th	at the following statements are true	e and correct for the res	idential building for which this report is sought.		
	Α.	The following device(s) and/or material has	s/have been or will be installed as it	adicated below			
	11.	(1) Water conservation devices [] have	e been installed will be installed	d in compliance with Los	s Angeles Municipal Code (L.A.M.C.) Section 122.03		
					st be filed prior to the close of escrow with the ed by calling LADWP at (888) 284-6130.***		
					on 91.8607. The Lights and Locks Ordinance		
		(3) Seismic gas shutoff valves have Ordinance does not apply since no ga	been installed will be installed it is sufficient to say the say of the say o	n compliance with L.A. ailding on the property f			
				y escape windows in sleeping rooms are not			
		91.310.4 for the property for which	h this report is being sought.		installed in accordance with L.A.M.C. Section		
		(5) Smoke Detectors have been insta	Same.		ed \iint will be installed in compliance with L.A.M.C.		
		(6) Impact Glazing/Approved Film for sli Division 24. The Impact Hazard			Will be instance in compnance with E.T.M.C.		
		Further, I (Owner) certify that smoke detection into an agreement of sale or contract.	ctor and impact glazing/approved fi racting for an exchange of said resi row, and that within 10 days after it	ilm for sliding glass pan dential property, or, wh installation, I will so ad	el of sliding-type doors will be installed prior to ere an escrow agreement has been executed in vise the Department of Building and Safety in writing es, CA 90012-4869.		
B. The property for which this report is being sought is one acre or less in size. The property for which this report is being sough acre in size and I have inspected the property for the existence of oak trees. (For the purpose of this declaration the definition of "oak to L.A.M.C. Section 46.01 shall apply.) The number of oak trees identified as located on this property is (If none, write "the Department of Building and Safety to verify this information by entry upon the subject property. I understand that a fee, as specified Section 98.0412(a), shall be collected by the Department of Building and Safety for any inspection required to verify this declaration.							
	Sig	nature of Owner	Print Name		Date		
II.	<u>BU</u>	YER'S DECLARATION:					
	I, as	ouyer, declare under penalty of perjury that the following statements are true and correct for the residential building for which this report is sought.					
	A.	The following device(s) and/or material ha	s/have been installed as indicated be	elow.			
				Section 91.8607. 🗋 <u>The</u>	Lights and Locks Ordinance does not apply since no		
					y escape windows in sleeping rooms \(\subseteq \frac{\text{are not}}{} \)		
		installed have been installed in	accordance with L.A.M.C. Section	91.310.4 for the prope	erty for which this report is being sought.		
	B.	Section 94.1219 prior to entering into an a with the sale; and that within 10 days after Records, c/o Cashier, 201 N. Figueroa St.,	agreement of sale or prior to the cle r installation, Buyer will so advise the 4th FloorCounter G. Los Angele fee in addition to the other penalti	ose of escrow when an enter the Department of Builds, CA 90012-4869. Failes provided by law.	will be installed in compliance with L.A.M.C. escrow agreement has been executed in connection ing and Safety in writing to Residential Property ure to comply with this requirement shall subject the The Gas Shutoff Valves Ordinance does not apply		
		since no gas ruer line is provided for any t	randing on the property for which t	ana report is being sough	it.		
	C.	 (1) Smoke Detectors will be installed (2) Impact Glazing/Approved Film for Hazard Glazing Ordinance does not be a few forms. 	or sliding glass panels of sliding-typ		in compliance with L.A.M.C. Division 24. [Impac		
		compliance with L.A.M.C. Division 24 wis said residential property, or, where an escription	Ill be installed by Buyer within 30 d row agreement has been executed it dvise the Department of Building an	lays after entering into a n connection therewith,	d film for sliding glass panels of sliding-type doors in agreement of sale or contracting for an exchange o within 30 days after the close of escrow, and that tesidential Property Records, c/o Cashier, 201 N.		
							



Los Angeles Department of Water and Power CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

MUNICIPAL WATER CONSERVATION ORDINANCE

Property Address:	PLEASE PRINT ADDRESS	SHOWN MUST MA	ATCH SERVICE A	DDRESS ON MUNICIPAL SERVICES BILL.
City Zip Code:				
Total number of toilets in	Residence or Building	ł:		
Number of new ultra-low	flush toilets installed:			_Install Date:
ABOVE LISTED ADDRESS (HAVE LOW-FLOW SHOWE	COMPLIES WITH THE R RHEADS. RESIDENTIAI CERTIFICATE AND THE	EQUIREMENTS L PROPERTIES I E APPROPRIATE	S OF CITY ORI MUST HAVE I E PROCESSINO	TR CLOSET, URINAL AND SHOWERHEAD AT THE DINANCE NO. 172075. ALL PROPERTIES MUST ULTRA-LOW FLUSH TOILETS PRIOR TO THE G FEE MUST BE FILED WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTION.
PROCESSING FEE SC	HEDULE	No. of Floors	FEE	INDICATE TYPE OF BUILDING:
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	DUPLEX/CONDO	N/A	\$15.00	☐ SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING / DUPLEX/CONDO
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL/ TRIPLEX/ APARTMENT BUI		1 to 3 Floors	\$25.00	TRIPLEX
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL APARTMENT BUILDING		4 to 9 Floors	\$50.00	☐ APARTMENT BUILDING: SPECIFY NO, OF UNITS
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL APARTMENT BUILDING		10 Floors	\$75.00	☐ COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL BUILDING ☐ SMALL BUSINESS*
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL APARTMENT BUILDING		Over 10 Floors	\$75.00 + \$5 per add'1 floor	*Small business defined as Commercial/Industrial building with 2 or fewer tank type toilets and 2 or fewer showers. No urinals.
TOTAL FEE DUE			\$	
PRINT NAME OF LICENSED PLUMBIN GENERAL CONTRACTOR (B LICENSE, AGENT/BR	** PRINT NG CONTRACTOR (C-36 LICENSE, .) RETROFITTER OR REAL ESTATE	PROPERTY ADD	OF: PLUMBING CO	ONTRACTOR (C-36 LICENSE,) TELEPHONE NUMBER ISE,) CERTIFIED RETROFITTER OR
ORIGINAL SIGNATURE OF PLUMBI	ER, CONTRACTOR, RETROFIT	TER OR REAL ESTA	TE AGENT/BROK	KER INSPECTION DATE
PRINT NAME OF PROPERTY OWNE	R (SELLER) SIGNAT	URE OF OWNER (SE	ELLER)	DATE
PRINT NAME OF PROPERTY BUYER	R SIGNAT	URE OF BUYER		DATE
NAME OF ESCRO	W COMPANY	_		RETURN ORIGINAL WITH PAYMENT TO:
ESCROW COMPA	NY ADDRESS		LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF WATER AND POWER ACCOUNT SERVICES UNIT P O BOX 515406	
ESCROW COMPANY (CITY AND ZIP CODE	_		LOS ANGELES CA 90051-6706